Slangestuds UF

Varenummer
50532016
50532020
50532032
50532040
50532048
50532064

Gevindtype
G

G
G
G
G
G

Gevind
G1"
G11/4"
G2"
G21/2"
G 3"
G 4"

Produkt info
Produktgruppe
Materiale
Koblingstype, industri

Saflok Nej
Form Lige
Slange-ID (mm) Veegt (kg)
25 0.15
32 0.21
50 0.4
63 0.66
75 0.78
100 1.76

(§ HYDROSCAND

Til montering med pressematrice, DIN 28!

500
Syrefast AISI 316
slangekobling, industri




